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Women / 6 / A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Gates840
Novaks

9.275 8.800 9.2259.350 36.650
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Meadow Swanson833
Loudoun

9.100 8.950 9.0009.250 36.300
3 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

Melaina Carl834
Loudoun

9.000 8.050 9.0009.450 35.500
6 8T 1 3T 3 

3 

Sydney Carlstrom854
Olympaid-All

9.250 7.850 8.9509.250 35.300
2 10 4T 4 4 

4 

Naomi Heit832
Loudoun

8.700 8.850 8.5758.775 34.900
10T 2 8 9 5 

5 

Caitlyn Poff870
Olympaid-All

8.700 8.200 8.8508.850 34.600
11T 5 6T 6T 6 

6 

Maddie Grega820
Olympaid-All

9.050 8.050 8.8258.550 34.475
4T 9T 11 8 7 

7 

Ava Manne839
Novaks

9.050 8.125 8.9258.325 34.425
5T 6 12 5 8T

8T

Jenna Walker805
Olympaid-All

8.575 8.375 8.4259.050 34.425
13 4 5 11 9T

9T

Hannah Concannon815
Hurricane

8.900 8.100 8.8507.750 33.600
7 7 14T 7T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Correll819
Olympaid-All

8.825 7.225 8.1758.675 32.900
8 12 9 13 11 

11 

Sara Hudson853
Olympaid-All

8.450 7.250 8.1258.650 32.475
14 11 10 14 12 

12 

Jennifer Wagner812
Flipateers

8.700 6.050 8.4008.850 32.000
12T 16 7T 12 13 

13 

Genesis Carson811
Flipateers

8.750 6.200 8.4508.050 31.450
9 14 13 10 14 

14 

Kira Scarpignato810
Excellence Gym Sport

8.150 6.800 6.8007.750 29.500
16 13 15T 16 15 

15 

Emma Mason860
Triple T

8.400 6.125 7.6007.200 29.325
15 15 16 15 16 

16 
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